Office

1,296 Sqft - 315 Wharncliffe Rd, London, Ontario

N6J 2L6

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Rooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Features

</ Heating System:

o Elevator:

Agent Info

Office

For Sale
X9417820
$499,000
0

0

0

1,296 Sqft
0

0 Sqft

Gas Forced Air Open

None

Address

Country:
Province:
City:

Postal Code:

Street:

Street Number:

Street Suffix:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

CA

Ontario
London
N6J 2L6
Wharncliffe
315

Rd

0
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